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Al. Pork

g A%g‘”“
Neck6.50 sg==s"
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A4. Beef
Slice7.50

A7.Shin
Slice7.50

Liverb.50

Al3. Bab
Squid6.5

Al6.
Mussels
6.50

Al19.

Japanese
Sausage?/.50 §

A10. Pork

Lo 4

A2. Pork A3.Sesame
Belly7.50 Pork7.50
A5.Sesame AG. Ribeye
Beef7.50 Slice9.50 &
A8. Frank

Slice9.50

All. Prawn Al2. Prawn

Shelloff7.50

Slice5.50 W ¢ Cuttlefish ¥ "
\l 7.50 "

Shell on7.50

Al7. Basa Al8. Sea
Slice6.50 bass
Slice7.50
A20. A21. Fish
Cuttlefish Ballb5.50
Ball6.50
A23. A24.
Seafood Tobiko
Sticks5.50 Fishball7.50
A26. A27. Beef
Honey Tripe6.50
Comb6.50
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Mixed 1. Mixed 2.
Beef 19.95 Pork 19.95
Mixed 3. . B Mixed 4.
Seafood 19.95 ‘ “ Vegetq bles
' Mushroom
15.95
Mixed 5. A Mixed 6.
Vegetables 7»i Mushrooms
12.95 : 15.95

A28. Egg Tofu 6.50 A40. Morning Glory 5.50
A29. Mixed Tofu 7.50 A4l. Celery 4.50
A30. Silk Tofu 6.50 A42. Baby Spinach 4.50
A3l. Egg 1.00 A43. Pak Choi 4.50
A32. Kimchi 4.50 A44. Chinese Cabbage 4.50
A33. Garlic Fried Rice 5.50 A45. White Cabbage 4.50
A34. Glass Noodle 5.50 A46. Coriander 4.50
A35. Egg Noodle 5.50 A47. Spring Onion 4.50
A36. Spinach Noodle 5.50 A48. White Mushroom 5.50
A37. Shirataki Noodle 5.50 A49. Oyster Mushroom  5.50
A38. Yakisoba Noodle 5.50 A50. Enoki Mushroom 5.50
A39. Udon Noodle 5.50 AbBl. Shimeji 5.50

A52. Erinji Mushroom 5.50
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Beef Set 39.95

Sesame Marinated Beef, Beef Slice,
Shin Slice, Liver, Mixed Vegetables,
Glass Noodle, Mixed Mushroom, Egg

Pork Set 39.95

Sesame Marinated Pork, Pork Neck
Slice, Pork Belly Slice, Liver, Mixed
Vegetables, Glass Noodle, Mixed
Mushroom, Egg

Seafood Set 39.95

Sesame Marinated Beef, Beef Slice,
Shin Slice, Liver, Mixed Vegetables,
Glass Noodle, Mixed Mushroom, Egg

Vegan Set 39.95

Vegan Salmon, Vegan Chicken,
Vegan Prawn, Tofu, Glass Noodle,
Mixed Vegetables

Choose one or two of your

favourite choices of soup base!

-Pork Broth
—Vegetobles Broth
-Spicy Mala Broth

-Jaew Hon Broth




